QTLS    AC POWER SUPPLY 150W–1500W
© 2020 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com� Specification subject to change. Rev-11-20-20
Part Number Builder
QTLS
Product Size1 Prim. V Sec. V No. Amp2 Choke Color3 Options4
150W
300W
500W

(Watts)
PSC
Efficiency
Max PSC
Rating
(Watts)
Max PSC
Rating
(VA)
Max Prim
Amps @
120V
Max Prim
Amps @
277V
QTLS-150 150W 92% 162 175 1.5 A 0.7 A
QTLS-300 300W 93% 321 347 2.9 A 1.3 A
QTLS-500 500W 93% 535 578 4.8 A 2.1 A
QTLS-600 600W 95% 630 680 5.7 A 2.5 A
QTLS-750 750W 95% 788 851 7.1 A 3.1 A
QTLS-900 900W 96% 936 1011 8.5 A 3.7 A
QTLS-1050 1050W 96% 1092 1180 9.9 A 4.3 A
QTLS-1200 1200W 96% 1248 1348 11.3 A 4.9 A
QTLS-1350 1350W 96% 1405 1518 12.7 A 5.5 A
QTLS-1500 1500W 96% 1560 1685 14 A 6.1 A
2 Secondary Breaker Amperage
Amps
Max 12V
Load